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CR24-00250                     ADMIRE,DANIEL JACK                 Filed: 11/15/24  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.       
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 08/27/2023  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        TRN: 9327560531                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY TRIAL                                          16                                  
        Offense: SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD - F2                                                                           
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR24-00251                     ADMIRE,DANIEL JACK                 Filed: 11/15/24  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 08/27/2023  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        TRN: 9327560531                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY TRIAL                                          16                                  
        Offense: SEX ABUSE OF CHILD CONTINUOUS: VICTIM UNDER 14 - F1                                               
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00117                     ARNOLD,JAMES DOUGLAS               Filed: 05/16/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 05/10/2024  Bnd: TAYLOR BAIL BONDS/G        
        TRN: 9327577612                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       9                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00162                     AUTREY,BILLLY RAY                  Filed: 07/18/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 04/15/2025  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        TRN: 9327573269                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       6                                  
        Offense: UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON - F3                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00161                     AUTREY,BILLY RAY                   Filed: 07/18/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 04/15/2025  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        TRN: 9327573269                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       6                                  
        Offense: TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT TO IMPAIR - F3                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00163                     AUTREY,BILLY RAY                   Filed: 07/18/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 04/15/2025  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        TRN: 9327573269                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       6                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR23-00232                     BAUGH,WESLEY JAY                   Filed: 12/15/23  Atty: WHITE, NOLAN         (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 04/20/2023  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        TRN: 9067992585                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      26                                  
        Offense: SEXUAL ASSLT - F2                                                                                 
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00165                     BROOKS,NATHANIEL JUNIOR            Filed: 07/18/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 04/18/2023  Bnd: 1ST CALL BAIL BONDS        
        TRN: 9327576780                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       7                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00321                     BROWN,JAMES STEVIE                 Filed: 09/24/21  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 05/27/2021  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        TRN: 906796235X                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      16                                  
        Offense: CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$30K<$150K - F3                                                               
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR24-00179                     CARLEY,DAVID RAY                   Filed: 08/14/24  Atty: THORSON, J. BRANDT   (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 01/04/2024  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 9327575350                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       9                                  
        Offense: SEX ABUSE OF CHILD CONTINUOUS: VICTIM UNDER 14 - F1                                               
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00036                     COLLIER,JIMMY DEAN                 Filed: 02/21/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 09/09/2024                                  
        TRN: 9327570480                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      14                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER PREV CONV IAT - F3                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR23-00095                     DAVIS,SHAWN RAY                    Filed: 04/21/23  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 12/19/2022  Bnd: CHENNAULT BAIL BONDS       
        TRN: 9067988421                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      32                                  
        Offense: SEX ABUSE OF CHILD CONTINUOUS: VICTIM UNDER 14 - F1                                               
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR23-00207                     DAVIS,SHAWN RAY                    Filed: 11/17/23  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 02/13/2023  Bnd: CHENNAULT BAIL BONDS       
        TRN: 9067989827                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      27                                  
        Offense: POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY - F3                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR23-00208                     DAVIS,SHAWN RAY                    Filed: 11/17/23  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 02/13/2023  Bnd: CHENNAULT BAIL BONDS       
        TRN: 9327560310                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      27                                  
        Offense: POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY - F3                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR23-00209                     DAVIS,SHAWN RAY                    Filed: 11/17/23  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 02/13/2023  Bnd: CHENNAULT BAIL BONDS       
        TRN: 9327560310                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      27                                  
        Offense: POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY - F3                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR24-00099                     GRAY,IAN PERRY                     Filed: 05/17/24  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 01/25/2024  Bnd: CHENNAULT BAIL BONDS       
        TRN: 9327562046                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      19                                  
        Offense: MISAPP FIDUC/FINAN PROP >=$30K<$150K - F3                                                         
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00132                     HARVEY,DOROTHY LOUISE              Filed: 06/20/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 04/25/2025                                  
        TRN: 9327573463                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      10                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER PREV CONV IAT - F3                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00010                     HEDDIN,MARTY LYNN                  Filed: 01/17/25  Atty: WHITE, JEFFERY H          
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 01/12/2024  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        TRN: 9327562844                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      11                                  
        Offense: UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON - F3                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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FC25-00055                     HEDDIN,MARTY LYNN                  Filed: 05/19/25  Atty: WHITE, JEFFERY H     (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 12/30/2024  Bnd: A SPRINGER BAIL BONDS      
        TRN: 9327570685                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      10                                  
        Offense: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE IAT - F3                                                    
        Remarks: TRANSFERRED TO 294TH                                                                              
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00205                     HYDER,DEMARCUS LEON                Filed: 09/19/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 01/01/2021                                  
        TRN: 932757740X                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       7                                  
        Offense: SEX ABUSE OF CHILD CONTINUOUS: VICTIM UNDER 14 - F1                                               
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00126                     JENKINS,ISAAC ANTHONY              Filed: 05/16/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 03/30/2025  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 9327572793                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      10                                  
        Offense: BURGLARY OF HABITATION - F2                                                                       
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00044                     JOHNSON,HENRY DANIEL               Filed: 02/21/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 07/27/2024                                  
        TRN: 9327570251                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      15                                  
        Offense: SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD - F2                                                                           
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00045                     JOHNSON,HENRY DANIEL               Filed: 02/21/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 10/27/2024                                  
        TRN: 9327570383                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      15                                  
        Offense: SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD - F2                                                                           
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00080                     JORDAN,BOBBY EUGENE                Filed: 03/21/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 01/01/2025  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        TRN: 9327570782                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      11                                  
        Offense: MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G - F1                                                                 
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR25-00081                     MCKEEVER,GARY RAVAN                Filed: 03/21/25  Atty: BRATTON, III, WILLIAM(Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 06/01/2018  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 932756815X                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      12                                  
        Offense: SEX ABUSE OF CHILD CONTINUOUS: VICTIM UNDER 14 - F1                                               
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00235                     MILLS,CLINT WAYNE                  Filed: 10/17/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 07/31/2025                                  
        TRN: 9327576020                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       6                                  
        Offense: MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G - F1                                                                 
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR24-00242                     MORENO,RENO SANTANA                Filed: 10/18/24  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 08/31/2024  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        TRN: 9327567811                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      16                                  
        Offense: SEX ABUSE OF CHILD CONTINUOUS: VICTIM UNDER 14 - F1                                               
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00102                     PICKENS,JIMMY DON                  Filed: 04/25/25  Atty: WHITE, NOLAN         (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 10/13/2024  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        TRN: 9327569067                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      12                                  
        Offense: UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON - F3                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00272                     POWELL,MICHEAL RAY JR              Filed: 11/21/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 09/23/2025                                  
        TRN: 9327577833                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       5                                  
        Offense: UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON - F3                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00282                     POWELL,MICHEAL RAY JR              Filed: 12/30/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 09/08/2025                                  
        TRN: 9327577760                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       5                                  
        Offense: EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH - F3                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR25-00171                     RICHARDSON,PAUL RODNEY             Filed: 07/18/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 05/24/2025                                  
        TRN: 9327574176                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      10                                  
        Offense: UNL USE OF CRIMINAL INSTRUMENT - FS                                                               
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR24-00225                     SCOTT,SHILO DARNELL                Filed: 09/27/24  Atty: HARRISON, J. BRETT   (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 07/07/2024  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 9327566629                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      18                                  
        Offense: COLLISION INVOLVING DEATH - F2                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00103                     SPENCE,JUNIOR LEE                  Filed: 04/25/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 08/15/2024  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        TRN: 9327568931                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       8                                  
        Offense: AGG SEXUAL ASSLT - F1                                                                             
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00148                     WHITE,MARTIN LEE                   Filed: 06/20/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 06/03/2025  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 9327574400                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       8                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G - F3                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00149                     WHITE,MARTIN LEE                   Filed: 06/20/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 06/03/2025  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 9327574400                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       8                                  
        Offense: TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT TO IMPAIR - F3                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR24-00226                     WILLIAMS,RAY ANTHONY               Filed: 09/27/24  Atty: WOOD, JEFFREY A.     (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 02/18/2023  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 9067990035                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      19                                  
        Offense: MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G - F1                                                                 
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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